
C O N S E R V A T O R Y



SNACKS 

Lumpia Semarang 
Chicken, carrot, cabbage, chives, bamboo shoots, 
fermented soybean dip

Gougères (V) 
Gruyère cheese choux

Foie Toasted 
Sour dough, foie torchon, raspberry jam, peanut butter

Sate Ayam
Chicken satay, peanut sauce, rice cake

100

100

120

140

120

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE 
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.

CONSERVATORY



INDONESIAN COMFORT FOOD

Nasi Goreng Kambing
Braised lamb shoulder, grilled lamb !llet skewer, 
emping melinjo crackers

Nasi Goreng Kampung 
Chicken, fried rice, fried egg, chicken satay, prawn crackers

Mie Goreng Jawa
Wok-fried egg noodles, squid, prawn, vegetables

Soto Ayam Bumbu Koya
East Java chicken soup, mung bean noodles, turmeric broth, 
candlenut sambal

Oxtail Soup (Boiled, Fried or Grilled)
Rice, emping crackers, sambal ijo, vegetables, ambarella 

Balinese Fish Soup  
Barramundi, blimbi, kyuri, chayote, basa genep, rice, sambal embe

250

160

170

150

280

195

120

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE 
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.

CONSERVATORY



WELLNESS  CUIS INE

Chef’s Salad (VG)
Bogor garden greens, tomato, pickled radish, lemon dressing       

Watermelon Tartare (VG)    
Dehydrated watermelon, shallot vinaigrette, burnt leeks, kemangi, potato chips     

Vegan Burger (VG)   
Rendang jackfruit, kyuri acar kuning, fried cassava leaves, gulai aioli      

Tomato Soup (V)   
Basil oil, garlic croutons    

Tuna Quinoa Salad      
Crusted seared tuna, greens, radish, lemon cashew dressing       

Slow Roasted Ducks Breast  
Baby romaine lettuce, Malang apples, pecan, apple gastrique jus      

Danish Sandwich (VG)       
Sour dough, tomato salsa, chimichurri, pickled onions

120

110

190

125

175

185

100

120

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE 
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.

CONSERVATORY



WESTERN COMFORT FOOD

Slow-cooked Beef Brisket   
Australian beef brisket, homemade fruity BBQ sauce, vegetables,
pickled onions, mashed potato   

Chicken and Foie Roulade 
Sous vide chicken breast, beef bacon, vegetables mélange, mashed potato,
chicken jus    

Catch of the Day 
Special !sh of the day, morels, tomatoes, baby potatoes, beurre noisette     

Gambas Aioli  
Sautéed spicy shrimps, garlic lemon butter, house green salad 

Caesar Salad   
Baby romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan cheese, croutons      

Crab Roll    
Toasted brioche, cocktail sauce

350

280

280

210

180

180

120

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE 
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.

CONSERVATORY



WESTERN COMFORT FOOD

Club Sandwich 
Roasted chicken breast, toasted brioche, bacon, fried egg, 
tomato, lettuce     

Cheeseburger  
Beef patty, caramelized onions, cheddar cheese, gherkin, 
toasted brioche bun        

Grilled Salmon 
Beurre blanc, salmon roe, avruga caviar, dill            

Steak Frites 
Maitre d’hotel butter, French fries, green salad              

Mushroom Risotto (V)  
Parmesan, black tru"e 

190

210

380

750

275

120

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT PARK HYATT JAKARTA’S DINING VENUES ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED - INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE 
HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM.

CONSERVATORY




