

SNACKS

Lumpia Semarang Chicken, carrot, cabbage, chives, bamboo shoots, fermented soybean dip	100
Gougères (V) Gruyère cheese choux	100
Foie Toasted Sour dough, foie torchon, raspberry jam, peanut butter	120
Sate Ayam Chicken satay, peanut sauce, rice cake	140

INDONESIAN COMFORT FOOD

Nasi Goreng Kambing Braised lamb shoulder, grilled lamb fillet skewer, emping melinjo crackers	250
Nasi Goreng Kampung Chicken, fried rice, fried egg, chicken satay, prawn crackers	160
Mie Goreng Jawa Wok-fried egg noodles, squid, prawn, vegetables	170
Soto Ayam Bumbu Koya East Java chicken soup, mung bean noodles, turmeric broth, candlenut sambal	150
Oxtail Soup (Boiled, Fried or Grilled) Rice, emping crackers, sambal ijo, vegetables, ambarella	280
Balinese Fish Soup Barramundi, blimbi, kyuri, chayote, basa genep, rice, sambal embe	195

WELLNESS CUISINE

Chef's Salad (VG) Bogor garden greens, tomato, pickled radish, lemon dressing	120
Watermelon Tartare (VG) Dehydrated watermelon, shallot vinaigrette, burnt leeks, kemangi, potato chips	110
Vegan Burger (VG) Rendang jackfruit, kyuri acar kuning, fried cassava leaves, gulai aioli	190
Γomato Soup (V) Basil oil, garlic croutons	125
Γuna Quinoa Salad Crusted seared tuna, greens, radish, lemon cashew dressing	175
Slow Roasted Ducks Breast Baby romaine lettuce, Malang apples, pecan, apple gastrique jus	185
Danish Sandwich (VG) Sour dough, tomato salsa, chimichurri, pickled onions	100

WESTERN COMFORT FOOD

Slow-cooked Beef Brisket Australian beef brisket, homemade fruity BBQ sauce, vegetables, pickled onions, mashed potato	350
Chicken and Foie Roulade Sous vide chicken breast, beef bacon, vegetables mélange, mashed potato, chicken jus	280
Catch of the Day Special fish of the day, morels, tomatoes, baby potatoes, beurre noisette	280
Gambas Aioli Sautéed spicy shrimps, garlic lemon butter, house green salad	210
Caesar Salad Baby romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan cheese, croutons	180
Crab Roll Toasted brioche, cocktail sauce	180

WESTERN COMFORT FOOD

Club Sandwich Roasted chicken breast, toasted brioche, bacon, fried egg, tomato, lettuce	190
Cheeseburger	210
Beef patty, caramelized onions, cheddar cheese, gherkin,	
toasted brioche bun	
Grilled Salmon	380
Beurre blanc, salmon roe, avruga caviar, dill	
Steak Frites	750
Maitre d'hotel butter, French fries, green salad	
Mushroom Risotto (V)	275
Parmesan, black truffle	

DESSERT

Signature Cakes from Patisserie Counter Chef's selection of daily fresh entremets	65
Vanilla Panna Cotta Sulawesi vanilla, white balsamic marinated strawberries	110
Bali Chocolate Cake Dark chocolate crème, hazelnut crunch, passion fruit gel	120
Freshly Sliced Fruit Platter	100